Part Number Explanation
(Example)
ESV - 060 - 48 - 36 - 3 - 2000 - 81 - 0000 - 0
7- -r
' E x t e n d o - M a x q  s ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ h~ o ~ $ b ~ ~ ~ ~ ~p ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ $LockI=IndividualOption:-X= ShelfSpecialLocks
S = Starter Powder Coat M= Multiple Shelf LocksB= Both Style Locks
A = Add-on Unit Height Shelf Depth Shelf Capacity Light
(in inches) (in inches) (2000or 3000 Ibs) Door Option:
New "V' Roller D= Door
Sides Option:
S= Sides
Back Option:
B= Back
*0= No Option Selected
Shelf Dimensions
* Standard Models
S or A
E-V-060-36-36-3
E-V-060-36-48-3
E-V-060-48-36-3
E-V-060-48-48-3
E-V-072-36-36-3
E-V-072-36-48-3
E-V-072-48-36-3
E-V-072-48-48-3
EV-084-36-36-4
.E-V-084-36-48-4
E-V-084-48-36-4
EV-084-48-48-4
E-V-096-36-36-5
E-V-096-36-48-5
E-V-096-48-36-5
E-V-096-48-48-5
EV-108-36-36-5
E-V-108-36-48-5
E-V-108-48-36-5
E-V-108-48-48-5
E-V-120-36-36-6
E-V-120-36-48-6
E-V-120-48-36-6
E-V-120-48-48-6
Chart gives shelf clearance for units with equally spaced shelves.
(Note: some clearances at top may be less than or greater than other shetfspacings.
See M dimension.)
Note: Tie brace at center of 8:9' and 10'high units uses 1114" of available shelf clearance.
Outlined area indicates standard number of shelves.
k-O.A. width 4
Frame Centerline Dimensions
C to C of 36" wide unit =
(shelf width 36" + 57/r6")3' - 57/~61'
C to C of 48" wide unit =
(shelf width 48" + 57/~6")4' - s7/16"
O.A. width = centerline + 3"
Note: When specilyingsize, always
state width first, depth second.
Printed in the USA 0803-5M-AHA